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Hello everyone!
This letter gives you 
updates on the PETAL 
study

The PETAL study aims to help 
adults with a learning 
disability who display
aggressive challenging 
behaviour

We hope this will make 
lives and health better



What are 
we doing now?

We want to test the PETAL 
therapy across the UK

We will train professionals 
to deliver the PETAL 
therapy

We have started to work 
with NHS sites



We will ask people with a 
learning disability to take 
part

We will start the research 
trial properly next year



Rebecca 
(Trial Manager)

Meet the new 
team members!

Gary 
(Research Assistant)



Rawan 
(Student)

Edie 
(Research Intern)

Oben 
(Student)

Lisa 
(Research Assistant)



Contact 
details

Contact Rachel 
on 
020 3108 7815

Or email on
r.royston@ucl.ac.uk

Wishing you a 
Merry Christmas 
and Happy New 

Year
Thank you for your 

help with the study!
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